
The photograph may not match the reference  
exactly. Please read the product description  
to identify the finish.

Finish  
Black/White

Material
Aluminium  

IP20

36D        45D

TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Light source

Light source: China LTWG chip

Output (W): 230V 5W 

Total power consumption (W): 5W 

Color temperature: 2700K/3000K/4000K

CRI: 90

Photobiological risk: RG1

Real Lumen: 305lm

Qty Leds: 1

Lm/Real W: 61

Life Time: 50.000h L80B20

MacAdam steps: 3

UGR: 19

Gear

This product is supplied with gear

This product is phase cut dimming product.

Luminaire

crossing: No  

Warranty: 5 Years

5W Track Light

Description
DOB Triac Dimmable
1 Phase Adaptor available
Compact size

h(m)

1

2

3

4

5

Ø(m)

Ø0.75

Ø1.50

Ø2.25

Ø3.00

Ø3.76

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION for 3000K
Wide 40°

E(lx)

512.8

128.2

56.98

32.0

20.5
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