









TR3053

5W Track Light

Description

DOB Triac Dimmable 1 Phase Adaptor available Compact size

Finish Black/White **Material** Aluminium







IP20





TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Light source

Light source: China LTWG chip

Output (W): 230V 5W

Total power consumption (W): 5W Color temperature: 2700K/3000K/4000K

CRI: 90

Photobiological risk: RG1 Real Lumen: 305lm

Qty Leds: 1 Lm/Real W: 61

Life Time: 50.000h L80B20 MacAdam steps: 3

UGR: 19

Gear

This product is supplied with gear

This product is phase cut dimming product.

Luminaire

crossing: No

Warranty: 5 Years

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION for 3000K Wide 40°

	A	
h(m)	E(lx)	Ø(m)
1	512.8	Ø0.75
2	128.2	Ø1.50
3	56.98	Ø2.25
4	32.0	Ø3.00
5	20.5	Ø3.76

The photograph may not match the reference exactly. Please read the product description to identify the finish.